RT (EU) numeris

EU/1/19/1410/001

EU/1/19/1410/002

EU/1/19/1410/003

EU/1/19/1410/004

EU/1/19/1410/005

EU/1/19/1410/006

(Sugalvotas)
pavadinimas

Spravato

Spravato

Spravato

Spravato

Spravato

Spravato

Stiprumas

28 mg

28 mg

28 mg

28 mg

28 mg

28 mg

Farmaciné forma

Nosies purskalas (tirpalas)

Nosies purskalas (tirpalas)

Nosies purskalas (tirpalas)

Nosies purskalas (tirpalas)

Nosies purskalas (tirpalas)

Nosies purskalas (tirpalas)

7

Vartojimo
budas
Vartoti | nosj
Vartoti | nosj
Vartoti | nosj

Vartoti | nosj

Vartoti | nosj

Vartoti | nosj

Vidiné

Pakuoté

flakonas (stiklo)

flakonas (stiklo)

flakonas (stiklo)

flakonas (stiklo)

flakonas (stiklo)

flakonas (stiklo)

Kiekis

(koncentracija)

0,2 ml

0,2 ml

0,2 ml

0,2 ml

0,2 ml

0,2 ml

Pakuotés
dydis

1 purskalo
talpyklé

2 purskalo
talpyklés

3 purskalo
talpyklés

6 purskalo
talpyklés

24 (8 x 3)
purskalo
talpyklés
(sudétine
pakuote)

12 (4 x 3)
purskalo
talpykliy,
(sudétine
pakuote)



